ROOM FEE SCHEDULE

Jan-09

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
N/A
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ -
Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1414386 AARP Cul 1/31/2009 $ 175.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 175.00
FEES
Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE
1405130 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CuU12 1/6/2009 $ 250.00
1405130 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CuU12 1/7/2009 $ 250.00
1355345 NSO CuU12 1/7/2009 $ 125.00
1310121 STUCCO OKRM 1/7/2009 $ 125.00
1319848 TUTORING Cu3 1/7/2009 $ 125.00
1405130 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT Cu12 1/8/2009 $ 250.00
1408542 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CU123GDA  1/12/2009 $ 650.00
1408542 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CU123GDA  1/13/2009 $ 650.00
1408542 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CU123GDA  1/14/2009 $ 650.00
1408542 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CU123GDA  1/15/2009 $ 650.00
1408542 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CU123GDA  1/16/2009 $ 650.00
1175539 OPENING DAY Cu123 1/17/2009 $ 375.00
1408792 STUDENT LIFE Cu13 1/20/2009 $ 250.00
PATHWAYS AWARDS GDA 1/20/2009 $ 450.00
1356597 STUDENT LIFE Cul 1/21/2009 $ 125.00
1408794 STUDENT LIFE GDA 1/21/2009 $ 450.00
1404470 ARTS FEST COMM OKRM 1/21/2009 $ 125.00
1319849 TUTORING Cul 1/21/2009 $ 125.00
1408794 STUDENT LIFE Cul
1310225 pathways group council cul 1/21/2009 $ 125.00
1308438 EVP OKRM 1/25/2009 $ 125.00
1319849 TUTORING OKRM 1/21/2009 $ 125.00
1308438 GRCD OKRM 1/27/2009 $ 125.00
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A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Jan-09

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $
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